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DATE

8-22-79

11-7-79

11-14-79

1-15-80

2-11-80

2-15-80

2-22-80

2-25-80

AUTH . COP?

8-21-80

10-22-80

11-17-80

11-6-80

11-6-80

11-18-80
*

2-12-81

2-12-81

4-28-81

5-8-81

5-5-81

5-26-81

6-18-81

8-10-81

8-10-81

11-9-81

11-30-81

12-28-81

1-7-82

3-18-82

4-18-82

4-21-82

8-23-82

6-17-82
• -. : J-

iT-fo-82

Say S2 V

DECEASED

Smith Richard Yates

Smith W. T.

Smith Elzie M.

Smith Cornell S.

Smith Julius Bruton

Smith Clara A.

Smith Franklin P.

Smith Virden W.

Smith Edwin M. .

Smith Andrea R.

Smith Lessie M. Kyzer

Smith Marion Wakef ield

Smith Robert Wayne ««»

Smith Muller

Smith Willah B.

Smith - Weet.a K. NCM

Smith Tracy Susanne

Smith • Sherrie Lynn

Smith Raymond D.

Smith Albert P.

Smith, Sr. Carlton B.

Smith James Gary

Smith Cyrus G.

Smith Robert G.

Smith Weeta K. f

Smith Maggie

Smith J . Letro

Smith Blondel C.

Smith Mose, Jr.

Smith " Adelle Theresa

Smith Ida Evans

Smith Julia Waller

Smith Travis C.

Smith Carl D. Smith

Smith Anna

Smith Marlin J.

EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

Lillie B. Goude Exec

Doris S. Moore Exec,

Billy Austell Smith Exec

Evetta R. Smith Exec

Anne Whitt Smith Adm

Mattie Alewine Adm

Sarah H. Smith Fxec

Thomas L, Smith ^ Adm

Anne W. Smith Gdn

Q. R. Smith Exec

Gertelene C. Smith Exec

Lucille S. Branham Comm

Travis Carlisle Smith Adm

Travis Carlisle Smith Adm

Jacqueline Lenelle Smith Comm

Shona B. Smith Gdn

Shona B. Smith Gdn

Iris S. Smith Exec

Dessie K. Smith Exec

Velma L. Smith Exec

Peggy D.' Smith Adm

Hessie S. Smith Exec

Fleda N. Smith Exec

Sarah S. Mungo Adm

John K. Smith Adm

John Dial Smith, Sr. Exec

Betty McElveen Allison Exec

Lou Bell G. Smith Adm

Albert Lee Smith and
Na^lfay miane* Smith Exec

Inez Smith Gregory Exec

Ronald A. Smith Exec

David A. Culbpr^nn AHm

C. D. Smith, Jr. and
Winford D. Leaphart Fvpr-

T1 mnthy (1 . nvi gq-ors 'Vdm

Marlys Smith Exec
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859

860

860

860

860

860

861
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-845

862

863

863 •-

863

863

863

83-GC-3:

83-GC-3

865

865

865

865

865

865

865

866

866

867

867

868

868

868

Sfifl

R70

870

PARCEL

142

105

112

36

71

84

92

95

52
-00128

—56-

67

14

- 40

28

29

49

-00140

£-00141

J-w

6

21

16

44

74

145

146

114

143

33

54

9

32

54

fin

110

WILL
BOOK

16

16

16

17

17

19

19

21

21

21

21

22

23

23

24

24

25

27

PAGE

105

117

280

77

318

32

225

138

174

159

313

104

57

154

167

210

10

1 63

243
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